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

m Cent location. Priced to sell for just

FOR THE LAIG! FAMILY
5‘.?."":’1‘9».1."‘5,.,.. e aded "‘ "'B&%
& 25318 Narbonne

- oY miﬂuﬂ alr heat,

1013 W. Carson

FA 0-0464 ™ DA 6-2476
L ""»"l'f '. L

#Sk hat

|"l w. & h 8T,

95 DOWN ~ Huge 3-bedroom.
lurdvoud floors, full dlnm
fireplace, block

$495 DOWN-~3 bedrooms. hard-

ood floors ntuhed EArage,
B‘uli price §14.960, ‘d hncr lot 63x152, .\zzalln! lmll

sacrifice. "R 0

DRIVE BY
21260 Doble

Beautiful 3 & family, with
built-ins, covered patio, wall/
wall earpets throughout
Large GI of $17,250 or will
sell FHA,_ Price and terms are
flexible. FR 1-3535.

4 & DEN
Fantastic

Over 2300 sq, ft. of spacious
living for that extra large
family. 2 baths, tremendous

rur den ‘or family room. Must
at least 32x24—with extra
Imch'-n facilities. You must
see it to beliave it Tho grlu
is only $23.950. FR

What & beauty [
real proud of lhl- hnmv It
has that extra something, that
special lourh that some owne-
ers have. Wonderful location,
beautifully landscaped corner
lot, 3 spacious bedrooms, sep-
arate service, which is hard
to find in Southwood, custom
rapes, carpeting, neat as a
pin. also detached dnublq ga-
rage. A real nho'nl

FR 1-35356

bath home, In
lollr'ood Riv-
iera. Large loan of ui_mn.
Possession no ﬂ‘nhlnm. locat-
Tli ¥, .d )(Iumlx,na.

) open every ay-—submit
all offers. FR *lS-lS

VACANT

Large 3-bedroom
painted inside an
fireplace
dranes,
yard, Owner anxious—asking
$19.500. sm.mu all offers.
FR 1-3538

A3 & den
the heart o(

ust newly
has

FR 1-3535

3559 TORRANCE BLVD,
(Next to Post Offiew)

Central Torrance!
tom bullt home in nrr
.o--d location. Two bedroom
family room with nr--
vhco. wall-to-wall carpeting,

g h-:"'ﬁ'r:n'" BT
ul
2050 down.

I.omih !
Threa bedroo
deadend -tvnc
Ll‘llu o ? wonte
rKe covel nd patio hlminlll
1 il lose

th sehool ‘transportati
" On Al atiol
Full price $18,950. g

Cricklewood Ave!

Recently redocorated inside
and out. On tree-lined street,

ose to schools and stores
wwonr olse you desire in &

hnrc‘
area, tlll take care of
down payment!

3 Bedrm. & Family!

You' ll n-n' lleve this much
ored  for
el m in m 'I‘o
oll, here it
'nlllv 1) unnu
bulit-in range and o
fireplace, nl«lr lud-
ne 53000 down.

Torrance Gordom!
ln Torrance T
bedroom hamo with lo-l '-l
fence. dishwasher. de.
10" schpols ‘.‘;'3‘ "&u‘ﬁ‘-‘-
e
in us for dw tails!

County Area!

E.ll Obﬂm with 2 full
throughout, c|r-pu Ivlu
vonua nr!rll- dloh'l‘g
lo

23524 Adlington
DA 6-3555

tosuy ® TIME @ 10 seLL
— TWO OFFICES —

REDUCED
$3500

‘.'h droom home,
t. Located at
in popular
Sprinklers,

Tremendous
54X

ver

P ck  sale, )

only $19,700. Tr\ !lwu d un
FR

TORRANCE VIEW
FHA

froms, 13 bathe,
a vk

e Als ir
heat v\r\llrnlnnh drapes,
large F loan of $16,600
pn)mv-nl- snz || | ding taxes.

EXECUTIVE'S
4 & Family

This Is & dream home for ex-
ecutive living, 2100 sq. ft. of
luxury, 2 gorgeous Im(‘\s large
built-in wk in Kitchen, with
color dinated appliances,
as follc built-in dishwash-
er. refrigerator, tremendous
rear family room, with private
bath and master bedroom, fan-
tastic white rock fireplace
rich paneling. $4200 du‘n will
handle. FR 8-9222,

NEAR
South High

Only $15.950 for this 3-bed.
room cottage near the beach
Back vard fenced. Owner will
CArTY & Ind_trust deed. A good
buy—only $770 down,

FR 80202

3 & DEN
Beautiful

3 & den with everything,
ins,
ath

striking fireplace,
autiful wall/wall
l‘l d:
large GI loan n’ ’l" Oiﬂ Paye
ments of $138 per month in-
cluding taxes and insurance,
FR §.0222

Opening for Full-Time Sales Person

FR 8-9222

5143 CALLE MAYOR
(AL Pacifie Coast Highway)

to Invest!
South Torrance!

Three bedrooms and

.
in _excellent nnndmnn inalde
and out. Call for details,

4 Bedrooms !

(‘nﬂom bullt four-bedroom
home in South Torrapee, Fire-
nlar- bullt-ins, coversd patio,

arpeting, drapes, corner lot
A Im-lv home in l "rr good
area. Only $2780 4

South Torrance!

Heore it is ladies and gentle.
men, & lovely 4 bedroom, 1%
bath and family room 'b.'“. in
nh- neighborhood
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
ing. raised fireplace. 3 tne o um g, i, GI.
other h-luvm nv-rT‘.h'! 1A “‘ROI ﬁ;"""""
{;II.A.. t::" T appointment g!-MlO 0-1531
6 UNIT APT.
FA 0-2770 | gx ntl2% e
NTMO-PMTE. 199 per mo. to| = < o Gl
&Lu'i'ﬂ u:'dlovu—l bedroom $|95 mWN
it o g 2 BEDROOM
¥, . n ace -~
w‘ e ﬂlqa‘l Do _S3i Room loVrAlantlTb«l
o FOO
by TR "’a""', 2 s e Thanks:
ity 0 gpeped coll| Brvashaw " Bivd.._ Habthorne.

Residential 100

|* Real Estate

‘ACREAGE
| Farms, Ranches

I_N

1]49 on Sepulveda by
|181

Good corner lo-|

cation. R-3 zone.

\
I
\
f

Fran

Real Estate
FR 8-9338

REAL ESTA'IE Wonud 116

\ CASH

For Your Equity
CUSTOM REAL ESTATE
2166 TORRANCE BLVD.
8-1995
We Pay You
ALL CASH
You Pay No Charges

No Commissions
Immediate Sale

FREE APPRAISAL

FR 8-2294
| READY REALTY
23544 Hawthorne Bivd.

You Will Receive

All Cash in 24 hours ., , Or
guaranteed sale or place
on multiple listing board,

Let us help

you save money

GIANT REALTY
24 Hours -« DA 5-4104

WILL PAY ALL CASH
‘ to private party for 2 or
3 bedroom home, any
area.

TE 5-7804

CASH
FOR YOUR HOME
IN 24-HOURS
FREE APPRAISAL
FA 0-2770
EQPUR CORP.
Desperately needs to buy
your 2 or 3 bedroom home
for ALL CASH.
| Call Immediately
| FR 8-2297
|
| o MAURT " F Fit 1odeea
WANT TO SELL??
We Pay All Costs $
BE SURE TO CALL
ADMIRAL REALTY
FA 0-2333

* Rentals

APARTMENTS
Furnished

CARSON
tlnn a

lf‘ so-mmzu\' “Bachelor AM
Close into_shopping & trans
portation. Disposal, stall show-
_or. Boe at Torrance Bivd

1824 W. 255th, Lomita
bedroom. Dis 'ul| Auto-

120

Paridite

2
matic washer. T
350 MONTH lhrlwlnlr Llllilln

id,  Gentleman nquire
EMI Madison 8t., Walteria.

ate dining room. Newly deco-
rated. New drapes, wall/wall
earpets furnishings, 1
block to hew dotnlntn Tor-
rmnce

1 BEDROOM. l:m thing_ tur-
nished.  Adults. ' Flaza Hote
1130 Cabrillo

$40-CLEAN private ruuu. for
an adult, 20427 Catalina, be-
ween Normandle & Vermont
_Utilitien vaid. AT §-0427.

Il Pompeii

best tree section, Just \nlllu
for you to Ik ,

and carpets. Finish decorating
in nur own taste,

view and ex
len hnumn. As Ilul- a
8% down, starts your dreams
coming true

HACIENDA REALTY
4807 Torrance Blvd,

Submit $2000 Down
2 BEDROOM AND DEN
HOME, PLUS $95 A MO.
INCOME. LOT IS 55x239"

FR NEAR ROLLING HILLS
R-4 PLAZA.
20N A LOT
i d03 DOWN Fran

room home. Both rented. Room
to d more, Good existing

“READY REALTY
13701 Crenshaw

0S 9-2533

PROGENY—WIil love to play in

Real Estate
his Iunvlv yard, 3 and fam- m &’33'

FURNISHED SINGLES

$97.50

Including Utilities
® Tree Shaded Patio
® Roman Pool
® Barbeque Area

® Recreation Room

3655 Artesia Blvd.

Betwoen Prairie &
Crenshaw Blvd,

$60 MONTIH 2 b«dmuu Inqulw
1944 W, 263rd Pl Lomita

DA 65406
2 HU‘llll()ﬂl APT. Al ullllllu
pald, 2 blocks cast of Western
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Now Available

AMERICANA

Furnished Singles
$95,
INCLUDING UTILITIES

“Country Club Atmosphere”

® Leisure Room for Spare-Time Activities
IDEALLY LOCATED NEAR
RESTAURANTS — TRANSPORTATION

3635 ARTESIA BLVD., NORTH TORRANCE
Freowa) ~Between Creushaw &
Praivie Bivd,

Apts.

® Swimming Pool
* Barbeque Area




